
Comprehensive Assessment and Budget Timeline 2007 pay 2008

Ratio Study 

Submitt ed 

to DLGF

Auditor 

Certifi es 

Assessed 

Values 

to DLGFS
t

a
t

u
to

ry

June

A
ct

u
a

l A
ve

ra
g

e

61 days*

July August September October November December January February March April May

Ju
ne

 1
, 2

0
0

7
*

Ju
ly

 1
, 2

0
0

7

A
ug

us
t 

1
, 2

0
0

7

S
ep

te
m

er
 3

0
, 2

0
0

7

Fe
br

ua
ry

 1
5

, 2
0

0
8

M
ay

 1
0

,2
0

0
8

Assessor 

Rolls Gross 

Assessed 

Values to 

Auditor

Local Units 

Adopt 

Budgets

DLGF 

Approves 

Budget Order

Tax Bill Due 

Date

138 days 85 days

223 days

Ratio Study 

Submitt ed 

to DLGF

DLGF 

Approves 

Ratio Study

Assessor 

Rolls Gross 

Assessed 

Values to 

Auditor

Auditor 

Certifi es 

Assessed 

Values 

to DLGF

60 days** 91 days 45 days

DLGF 

Approves 

Budget 

Order

68 days

Tax Bill Due 

Date

DLGF 

Approves 

Ratio Study

*Not a statutory deadline
**Data compliance required, resubmission possible

Department of Local Government Finance
September 8, 2009

January 2008 March 2008 May/June 2008 July 2008 September/October 2008

Local Units Adopt Budget September 2007
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